FOURSTONES
Specialist Papermakers Since 1763
V
2.
3.
12
07
23
We manufacture our products
exclusively in the UK, which means
a more sustainable and reliable
supply chain.
We are ISO 9001:2015 certified to
demonstrate our commitment to
upholding consistent high quality
service.
As a CHSA member, we implement
strict quality controls to ensure
the accuracy of our product
specifications.
*I
m
ag
e
fo
r r
ep
re
se
nt
ati
on
, fi
na
l p
ro
du
ct
 m
ay
 v
ar
y.
 S
pe
ci
fic
ati
on
s
ac
cu
ra
te
 o
n
da
te
 o
f p
ub
lic
ati
on
.
Product Specifications Packaging Specifications
Pallet Specifications
*Packaging can be recycled
Fold Type: V-Fold0
Width: 1900
Perforated: n/a
Sheet Length: 250mm
Ply: 2
Sheet Count: 3000 sheets
Core: n/a
Style: V-Fold
Colour: White
Paper Type: Virgin
Product Manufactured in: Italy
Case Barcode: 5056279601078
Case Quantity: 200 x 15
Case Height: 260mm
Case Width: 480mm
Case Depth: 300mm
Case Weight: 5.23kg
Outer Material: Cardboard*
Inner Material: Paper*
Pallet Quantity: 56 cases
Pallet Height: 1970mm
Layer Quantity: 8 cases
Product Description
SAPPHIRE
VWT30002
V-Fold Hand Towel
Sapphire V-Fold hand towels fit easily into most V fold
dispensers, utilising it’s V-fold to neatly dispense each
sheet. VWT30002 provides the luxurious softness end
users want combined with excellent absorbency. Made
using strong, highly absorbent quality Virgin Paper.